
Coaches:

Joseph Canonaco Harrison
(B) 7/8TH Basketball (Maroon)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 2, 2024 Mon Practice
(Tryouts) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM LMK Gym A

Dec 3, 2024 Tue Practice
(Tryouts) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM LMK Gym A

Dec 4, 2024 Wed Practice
(Tryouts) N/A 3:00

PM
5:30
PM LMK Gym A

Dec 5, 2024 Thu Practice
(Tryouts) N/A 3:00

PM
5:15
PM LMK Gym B

Dec 6, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:15
PM LMK Gym B

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Harrison
Avenue
Elementary

Dec 11, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Dec 12, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Louis Klein
MS

Dec 13, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Dec 16, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Harrison
Avenue
Elementary

Dec 17, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Dec 18, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
41-32 W

Hastings 4:30
PM LMK Gym A L

Dec 19, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Jan 2, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Jan 3, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Harrison
Avenue
Elementary

Jan 6, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Jan 7, 2025 Tue
Regular
Season 
69-28 W

Woodlands HS 4:30
PM LMK Gym A L

Jan 7, 2025 Tue

Regular
Season
(Orange
Team)

@ Mamaroneck 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Hommocks
MS Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Louis M. Klein MS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Jan 8, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Jan 9, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Jan 10, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
45-42 W

Ossining 4:30
PM LMK Gym A L

Jan 13, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Harrison
Avenue
Elementary



Jan 14, 2025 Tue

Regular
Season
(Steam
Academy)

@ Mount
Vernon (Davis)

4:30
PM

Mount
Vernon HS

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Louis M. Klein MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue

Regular
Season
("Black
Team") 
56-56 T

@ White Plains 4:30
PM

Highlands
MS

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Louis M. Klein MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 15, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Louis Klein
MS

Jan 16, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Jan 17, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
63-46 W

@ Eastchester 4:30
PM TBD L

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Jan 22, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
56-36 W

New Rochelle
(Isaac Young
Team)

4:30
PM LMK Gym A L

Jan 24, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
73-30 W

Port Chester 4:30
PM LMK Gym A L

Jan 27, 2025 Mon

Regular
Season
("Orange
Team") 
46-42 W

@ Mamaroneck 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Hommocks
MS Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Louis M. Klein MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Harrison
Avenue
Elementary

Jan 30, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Jan 31, 2025 Fri

Regular
Season
("Orange
Team") 
62-52 W

White Plains 4:30
PM

6:00
PM LMK Gym A L

Feb 3, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Harrison
Avenue
Elementary

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Harrison
Avenue
Elementary

Feb 5, 2025 Wed
Regular
Season 
30-72 L

@ New Rochelle
(Albert Leonard
Team)

4:30
PM

Albert
Leonard MS
Gym

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Louis M. Klein MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Feb 6, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM LMK Gym A

Feb 10, 2025 Mon

Regular
Season
(Steam
Academy) 
55-90 L

@ Mount
Vernon (Davis)

4:30
PM

Denzel
Washington
M.S.

Bus/Driver:
First Student

Departure Point:
Louis M. Klein MS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Feb 11, 2025 Tue
Regular
Season 
55-49 W

@ Harrison
(White)

4:00
PM LMK Gym A L
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